LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
INDIVIDUEL SENIORS M & F
1°DIVISION

Epreuves
-52 -
c,!; (+20pts) HORAUD Emma (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49
-57 -
7 DEVEZE Amelia (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB ST PIERRE MONTLIMART
NC POIROUX Lucie (49, PDL) UNION ANJOU JUDO
-63 v
PLAIRE Axelle (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49
5 PHILIPPEAU Cloe (49, PDL) AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC
'70 hd
(+20pts) BILLARD Elsa (49, PDL) ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

T GUINHUT MAINDRON Victorine (49, PDL) KETSUGO ANGERS



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

+78

DEROUET Ludivine (49, PDL)

CHEVALIER Leo (49, PDL)
BOUREAU Evan (49, PDL)

EL MASKI Aymen (49, PDL)
BARROIS Clement (49, PDL)

PIHOURS Quentin (49, PDL)

LELIEVRE Felicien (49, PDL)
CHRISTIEN Lilian (49, PDL)
BENITIER Lino (49, PDL)
BOISARD Sebastien (49, PDL)

GAUTIER Celio (49, PDL)

GUINDO Kevin (49, PDL)
BROCCOLI PAVEC Pierre (49, PDL)
CANTET Julien (49, PDL)
COURCELLE Victor (49, PDL)
BOUTON Julien (49, PDL)
BROCHOIRE Alexis (49, PDL)
COURCELLE Baptiste (49, PDL)

KOULIKOFF Dimitri (49, PDL)

JUDO CLUB ANGERS LA ROSERAIE

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION ANJOU JUDO

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION ANJOU JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49



NC

b 4

5

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

POHU Thibaud (49, PDL)

-81
MANGA VEDEL Malcom (49, PDL )
LESEIGNEUR Ronan (49, PDL)
LELIEVRE Baptiste (49, PDL )

SEGUIN Antoine (49, PDL)

-90
DAVID Pierre (49, PDL)
-100
LEGEAY Romain (49, PDL)
LE COSSEC Youri (49, PDL)
LEROUGE Bastien (49, PDL)
+100

COLELLA Rubens (49, PDL)

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION ANJOU JUDO

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49



